
?lttar &wngw *{r tshr. V isw awidy alay m

Fn*mT ; #ffleer-in-flhmrge
ffiffi$s {#eH}

Regional Research Sub Station, Old Alluvial Zone
P"O. Mathurapur, Manikchak, Dist. Malda Pin:732203

M: 943415517A1g54743?503; email :rrss manikchak@ubkv.ac.inltdubkv(@gmail.com

Dr. T. Dhar, Professor, Agril. Entomology

Ref. No.553/RRSS-MC/UBKV/EsI.(T&P112024-25 Date: 04.10.2024

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT)

Sealed tenders are invited from bonafied Supplying agencies for supplying of printed Seed Bag as stated

below.

sl.
No.

Item Capacity of
each bag

Quantity required
(nos.) (approx.)

Minimum specification

1 PP Woven Bug (non-

laminated)

a0 kg 3770 Length: 33", Width: 22",

Background colour: White
a Double stitched margiry printed at both sides (one side in English and one side in Bengali

languages) as per specification attached, the colour of the printing matter shall be navy blue
colour on the white background

1 Name of the Work Supply of Seed Bags

2 P1ace of Supply Regional Research Sub Station (Old Alluvial Zone), UBKV,

Mathurapvr, Malda,, Pin-732203 (erstwhile Manikchak Block Seed

Farm)

3 Tender to be addressed to
the

In-Chatge, Regional Research Sub Station (Old Alluvial Zone),

UBKV, Mathurapur, Manikchak, Malda, Pin-732203

4 To be submitted in the

office of the In-Charge

Regional Research Sub Station (Old Alluvial Zone), UBKV,

Mathu rapur, Manikchak, Malda , Pin-732209

5 Mode of Submission Registered Speed Post/ Courier Service/ By hand in a closed

envelop super scribed as 'Supply of Seed Bags'

6 Essential documents to be

submitted with bids
Self-attested copy of (1) AADHAAR Card, (2) PAN Card, (3) GST

Registration Certificate & (4) Trade License if any

7 Credential (Desirable) Copy of the purchase order for supplying similar item(s) for at least

last 2 years in an Institute of Higher education or any Government

departments

Tender Schedule:

1 Date of Publication 04.1A.2024

2 Last date of bid
submission

28.10.2024 up to 12.00 noon

3 Date, Time and Venue

of Opening of Bid
28.10.2024 at 1.30 p.m. in the Office of the In-Charge, Regional Research

Sub Station (Old AlluvialZone), UBKV Mathurapur, Manikchak, Malda,

Pin-732203

Other Terms and Conditions:
1. The rate shall be expressed in both figures and words. The bidder should spell out in the tender that

it shall remain valid for a minimum period of L80 days from the date of opening of tender. The rate

of the item quoted by the bidder shall not be subject to adjustment on any account.

2. The supply of item must be completed within 1.5 days from the date of receipt of the supply order.

3. 10Oo/o payment will be made through CBS or NEFT only after satisfactory supply of items in good

condition. 
s{$\r\r\

tCor"tr)



U*tmr Wmm&a Kriski W ixw *vidy alay w
Regional Research Sub Station, Old AlluvialZone

P.0, Mathurapur, Manikchak, Dist. Malda Pin:732203
M: 943415517A19547433503; email :rrss_manikchak@ubkv.ac.in/td.ubkv@smail.comFrmrm : #ff[eer-l m-fl hmrge

ffiffi$s {#Ar}

Dr. T, Dhor, Professor, Agril. Entomology

R ef . N o. 5 5 3/ R RSS- M C/ U B KV/ E st. (T& p)/ ZAZ4-Z1 Date: 44,L0.2024

The Terms and Conditions mentioned above shall be abided by each bidder, failing of which his bid/ supply
order shall be cancelled. The undersigned preserves the right to cancel the whole notification in any
circumstances. The undersigned also preserves the right not to select lowest bidder.

(In-Charge)
Ref. No.563/RRSS-MC/UBKV/EsI.(T&pl|2O24-ZS Date:04.10.2024

Copy forwarded for information to :

1. Registrar, UBKV Pundibari, Coochbehar

2. Director of Researdr, UBKV Pundibari, Coochbehar

3. Subhendu Das, Jr. Assistant, UBKV Pundibari, Coochbehar with a request to upload the NIe in the
University Website.

4. Office Notice Board

5. Guard File

sld

,rMr&n



a

#tifl$v* $epfl$va
.S;mYSv*
61 "'"

\r$.S\ i2 t
-l i(* \..' \'s' .,1

".N 
- s.\ -s'i?; ,.

t",; s\i ft l( ,
unS{ Z,

'i,. ii. . l":, i. *
,..i ii.. |..' I . ..I

SZi f:$5 *
.\ \${ sw $\\ /'

'.,)*';'.\ ]2 il
\.! 2//, 1.. i-' l>/

*
L+\

f)
LL}
tn*l
t^\

r&
Wa
drq$
%sms

ffi*
lwz

\e}

*
tr/3
(.,J
{r i

{'NS
,W"h
$*r,r4
#*rsx
z/\-\\\
/rzrr$]m

* wa&\flp

a {.&
Jx$*
*tf,tri.

#^\.\*

\r$

("\
{r,ffi,

Xl+s'
4.*'4N
Zra^*
-,\\-,/2,*

,;58

{ffi
Wsx
#K5'r.&".v
'tr**
\r}

e ?h\

,lTi;;m
ffRv
Nr.w,'ffi*

r*.ts

\.d?

sffi

ffi
ffi

w

ffiffiWffi %ffiffisrcm

.\'$: r '':.
?+,.o" t/,

' 
...:. 't'

,?,,,,:\

lft:"\"7
s"q;.1ij

LYei"

1,/'1
a5\.\

i\\
ri'" 7

i. .5' lr

*

//; t ii.

fr,".-,t \
z"

*"ii.,.(..'i)"

;ii.'.ril ,.l'i"

, 'i'

i..,,:'

_$

.s
ts. $'-,.
'hJ'\

"tr4^.,..N.
irr.... .

,..*t<,, ).
'\\\\:/. :/,/z

N''.r.-ri,

.rXiiiti

..,.,,

:i...t,i'

::i]

:\\
;,.,r',

r$

s
}t. r .*

lai
?':\\\ "!i::-

" 
'i':: ''')
n i,., ..,,., .

(,.,.t

7i\

\""'l

*

*
tfr
ti

LS."t

z.l..t

*
{lft

tt

t.{

*
{ft

\,;1,}
?+ I

ts

L*,S

'?,1^

K.\I
f*\

*
\.d3
r.\
L.*{
Zr i

tr l

\os"i

mffi#p

VAffiIffiYY :

ffiLASS

MffiK ffi{Y.

*Vr .\ --\(

'&.d w
-Z////. \Jf

&ttz^

+\o:sr\
h\\\\\\Yi.
'*tt!!,,s

ffr*Maxt#$# #AT# -'Wmr.fcm$ryN fuP'

ii\:'
\ r:jl

.r\l*'

.N ,: \..
'ia\- .s. /r/,

^"r\ 't 
:'/4

,4..,. .\:
'r.;;:r,\i).

SKI'\',rt
r.rr::\Lil

\,./ ,

i" t"i

1ss
|\\\T

iJlz

s.

s
k.F "'a

4ES1 @
+1.i.\\'

i{7///1.: \\\\)
#2.^,r"\l
$tr:.//r///y'

xY:rr,,/,

lii..,\

.*

Heffis$rS tr$**d$}s

t/tib

fk

(I$n

u&ffi$$kff

.. ,ir6]N

\s fa 4 su.'j*1i,"
R4 i\4 '?4I #!"$s

#€kmr ffimffiffiffi Kr*shi W*swffiw$dymHm'gm

Wwwsx$&fumr$u ffimffi#K? ffiwk.ryffi r*pffiffi K#%, tS$*m.

* 6$;);$ Ii * S$,:{:($ r $s32N *egdd-S '*, s(J:) )s
i\ {t\t .r'} +} }{\\

* iz$ \-i-ir,',/ \\\\ s\$ ,x/r' '-i



:)S, il il$ t"
$*pfSva :rililS2 * S-{$tD}fs:-(}i,}s 

*
$fffg.}lass:():; 

* 
Spf-'irr.;rrrii:,",'.i 

$

s,

VJ

+!t\+
,+,l-\

{f)
srW

.*Hn
K/4#
ffi,*
4s"s\rb

N.4rt(w
*
tft
{A
\*\+
L,L}.

trRS.%'
NNW"
N\qw
-7-.s.-*

* ,-^.J?

\f,3

t
rJl
f.,.1i--i
h.(*r

t*{,
\.f't

4"x,

k;xa
ft-w,
JZ"t&

ftzztA,w

h$'%
#

*
t.,a I

[.\J
1,^
V3

*
t+"}

i.-"i
1,1,,,x

F*{",i
t .,\

t*

\,-,,s

\fr.d

'2*': i

*
*\
SJ
\t-{
t"r"{
ry"\

$ l-"r:u

''"',\\,;i?.,.

:r',.,,::li s

:*ri\\ s

I+\

i:

\ J{

i,f

*

* r.b.

N-$"".b,

/./,,,i,\\\,\\

7'+s$,\lr

ffi,'$,,*

N\7

l

ffiffiWffi MsxmilNN

#

ffi
ffi
W

.$
*N I '\.
ir\..silir,.

i\.,... r
il*it\. rrrl

','-.''',.'t.

'$iiiiz

i')
i' '1

..'.....:r..ir j

e

\\ 'i/"'-.

:\t.ultt t:''
l.:l:. i 'l

;i...r\.s

i::

:l tt
r,,ri :

i;,,'..,,i

,jj 
l

*

fl.,rru
,\ss \\s

*\\,.1;2;,
\\\\t:!?.//g'.,

\\'\"!..u:

i."S,

i"'i'l

... ..' :

at,

s\ ,:\
'''l'r' 2't')'

''';' '^

.i\)\,rij

\.'i

*

$" $"",,,,-
"4-i ///4

/-l! .:t \
!.itil. l?i.

)l\.,\r..r,

t)l,rY

,1

i

*

rery.q

q-Fs

mft

dRX

"*.."wfffi
\\t,,,,a
.$sfz,#

a a$\"qffi

rr)&
.Svw
$.vK

%(&*
q- d"\

''2t $t'

{Wn
.\\Nz"*"W

'Woo^
K#*

asSry$

ffiL*;{is swq

^o.r.2f,);*-**"*,+.*$i},h*tf"\ 
tT'r..\ /r;z I \w t

"l $ a'**,.0* '.{ $ ,.;.* $

Kry-*:Yq'6"6 M

ffi
a\.:;w{r#
ffirft"*

4<\:'rrq/s

*effi$nS

z'

, ff*,
4x1K 

% 'ffiffi,.'Yff,...., 
-(?n_,,.*1)t 

ls ) ror* s;,\

*iA$jd#

//A //../t
'2

futuk#
ffi''

ffil* ffi
k:i:1
,lJIt$ !l t::li

" 6'),#x$ryft$J erff ' ,ns*s$&$Jd-S * ${.ss
*fr

rs$triKJDrF * ":(ffi))S s' ?i$:r\ X1i


